Summer Track is Here!
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For series information visit: www.sdusatf.org

Cathedral Catholic High School

Wednesday, June 8, 2011 6:00 p.m.

5555 Del Mar Heights Road
cathedralcatholic.org

Estimated Event Times

6:00 pm
6:10 pm
6:25 pm
6:35 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm
7:40 pm
7:50 pm

Field Event Start Time 6:00 p.m.

Long Jump
High Jump
Shot Put

Pole Vault

San Diego, CA 92130

Contact Dan Geiger at dgeiger@cathedralcatholic.org

100 Hurdles (36")
110 Hurdles (42")

W-1 Mile
M-1 Mile
W-100M
M-100M
5000M

W-400M
M-400M

$10 Unlimited Events
Sponsored by:
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