



Summer Track is Here!

For series information visit: www.sdusatf.org

Cathedral Catholic High School

Wednesday, June 8, 2011 6:00 p.m.

5555 Del Mar Heights Road San Diego, CA 92130 cathedralcatholic.org

Contact Dan Geiger at dgeiger@cathedralcatholic.org



Sponsored by:

Estimated Event Times

6:00 pm	100 Hurdles (36")
6:10 pm	110 Hurdles (42")
6:25 pm	W-1 Mile
6:35 pm	M-1 Mile
6:45 pm	W-100M
7:00 pm	M-100M
7:15 pm	5000M
7:40 pm	W-400M
7:50 pm	M-400M

Field Event Start Time 6:00 p.m.

Long Jump High Jump Shot Put Pole Vault

TRACK MEET

* Registration will start at 5pm.
* 3/16 is the maximum length of spikes

* Automatic Timing will be provided at all track meet events.